
OIL, WATER & GAS PRODUCTION 
HANSON OIL CORP. - MESCALERO RIDGE UNIT 

SECTION 26 

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE MONTHLY CUMULATIVE MONTHLY 
NO. OIL OIL GAS GAS WATER 

DATE WELLS (BBLS.) (BBLS.) (MCF) (MCF) (BBLS. 

1971 
Jan. 5 1,943 154,952 1,239 107,088 8,680 
Feb. 1,473 156,425 1,732 108,820 7,840 
Mar. 1,299 157,724 375 109,195 8,680 
Apr. 1,592 159,316 704 109,899 8,520 
May 1,433 160,747 1,230 111,102 6,820 
June 1,372 162,121 1,118 111,220 6,780 
July 1,372 163,493 1,040 113,260 8,711 
Aug. 1,350 164,843 1,175 114,435 8,773 
Sep. 1,355 166,198 327 114,762 8,700 
Oct. 1,417 167,615 475 115,237 8,804 
Nov. 986 168,601 727 115,964 8,790 
Dec. 1,440 170,041 1,190 117,154 8,773 

17,032 11,305 

1972 
Jan. 1,239 171,280 889 118,043 8,680 
Feb. 1,142 172,422 944 118,987 8,120 
Mar. 1,559 173,981 1,453 120,440 6,200 
Apr. 1,379 175,360 1,283 121,723 3,808 
May 1,365 176,725 1,321 123,044 4,805 
June 1,291 178,016 1,319 124,363 5,520 

July 1,171 179,187 1,386 125,749 3,678 
Aug. 1,225 180,412 1,060 126,809 3,533 
Sep. 1,182 181,594 1,025 127,834 3,614 
Oct. 1,230 182,824 1,049 128,883 3,372 
Nov. 1,213 184,037 969 129,852 3,520 
Dec. 1,217 185,254 982 130,834 3,559 

15,213 13,680 

1973 
Jan. 1,136 186,390 917 131,751 3,349 
Feb. 989 187,379 689 132,440 2,915 
Mar. 1,054 188,433 772 133,212 3,441 
Apr. 990 189,423 722 133,934 3,330 
May 1,087 190,510 1,040 134,974 3,448 
June 1,024 191,534 980 135,954 3,343 
July 1,032 192,566 1,160 137,114 3,369 
Aug. 1,012 193,578 857 137,971 3,404 
Sep. 945 ^ 194,523 641 . 138,612 3,279 
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